You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
SC104IMLTRT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SC104IMLTRT Details PDF
SC104IMLTRT
Manufacturer Part Number: SC104IMLTRT
Manufacturer/Brand: Semtech
Part of Description: IC LED DRIVER REGULATOR 8MLP
Datasheets: SC104IMLTRT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 23107 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SC104IMLTRT
Manufacturer Semtech
Description IC LED DRIVER REGULATOR 8MLP
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - LED Drivers
Part Status 23107 pcs Stock
Series -
Frequency -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type DC DC Regulator
Applications Backlight
Package / Case 8-VDFN
Supplier Device Package 8-MLP (3x3)
Internal Switch(s) Yes
Voltage - Output 38V
Current - Output / Channel -
Number of Outputs 1
Topology Step-Up (Boost)
Voltage - Supply (Max) 10V
Voltage - Supply (Min) 1.55V
Dimming -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
SC104IMLTR
SEMTECH
SC104IMLTR SEMTECH
SC105
Mallory Sonalert Products
AUDIO PIEZO IND 1-5V PNL
MNT
SC104J4J
U.S. Sensor
NTC THERMISTOR 100K OHM
5% BEAD
SC105-100
Bel
FIXED IND 10UH 3.6A 60 MOHM
SMD
SC104HB006
SONIX
SC104HB006 SONIX
SC104B-820
Bel
FIXED IND 82UH 1.3A 310
MOHM SMD
SC104B-680
Signal Transformer
FIXED IND 68UH 1.5A 260
MOHM SMD
SC104R7KT
AMP Connectors / TE
Connectivity
FIXED IND 4.7UH 820MA 350
MOHM
SC1004CS8-1.2 SC1004CS8-1.2TR SC100690VDRE SC1009PN SC100C-120
SC100C-30 SC100C-50 SC100C-60 SC100C-80 SC100C100
SC100C120 SC100C20 SC100C30 SC100C40 SC100C50
SC100C60 SC100C80 SC100UTS SC101000VDRE SC1010PN
SC1015-OC03 SC1023BAER SC103736CFAR2 SC104HB006 SC104IMLTR
SC105003CFUR2 SC105005CFUR2 SC105333CFUER SC105338CFUER SC105382CFUER
SC105422CFUER SC105S030A5R SC106210CSPE SC107003VM140 SC1092DG
SC1092PN SC1097D1 SC1097DG SC1098DG SC1099DG
SC11003CN SC11014CN SC11016CV SC1101CS SC1101CS.TR
SC1101CSTR SC1101CSTRT SC11021CV SC11026CV SC1102CS